
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -            

1 2월 3일 시내6 152하5165 500       500         

2 시내5 부산37바6507 500       1,000      

3 2월 4일 시외5 부산31바9531 500       1,500      

4 시내5 미상 100       1,600      

5 시내6 미상 500       2,100      

6 2월 5일 시내5 19버5260 1,000    3,100      

7 시내5 41로1307 4,000    7,100      

8 2월 7일 사무실 미상 600       7,700      

9 2월 8일 시외5 미상 500       8,200      

10 2월9일 시외6 02조2431 500       8,700      

11 사무실 미상 100       8,800      

12 2월 10일 시내5 미상 200       9,000      

13 시내6 34두2930 500       9,500      

14 2월 11일 시내6 68두4692 500       10,000    

15 시외5 부산32바1833 500       10,500    

16 2월 14일 시내6 미상 500       11,000    

17 2월 15일 시외6 부산90배2799 500       11,500    

18 시외5 81도9737 500       12,000    

19 2월 16일 시외5 부산30루9091 500       12,500    

20 2월 17일 미상 100       12,600    

21 시내6 부산33바1677 500       13,100    

22 시외5 14러5393 500       13,600    

23 2월 18일 시외6 60보3717 500       14,100    

24 시내5 부산34바2274 500       14,600    

25 시외6 부산33바9550 500       15,100    

26 시외6 264마7398 4,000    19,100    

27 2월 19일 시내5 47누8236 200       19,300    

28 2월 21일 시내5 128수5788 500       19,800    

29 2월 22일 시외6 83조3755 500       20,300    

30 2월 23일 시내6 42도3125 500       20,800    

31 2월 24일 시외6 67조5671 500       21,300    

32 2월25일 시내5 68도2056 500       21,800    

33 시외5 15로3983 500       22,300    

34 2월 28일 시내5 04나2713 500       22,800    

22,800   22,800    

2월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전
수영강변요금소


